VIN CITY AIRCON PTE LTD Date:
25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4
#05-26 SYNERGY @KB 
Singapore 417800

Final Bill For Vehicle No: GBG3544S TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 2017 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $5,800.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $5,800.00

S/DLRS: FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT  HUNDRED  ONLY

INVOICE

10th FEBRUARY 21

Accident date:12th DECEMBER 2020

AXA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY
#27-01 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 068811
(ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS)

Land Transport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 575701